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BHBAEA
BHBAGR
BHBANP
BH8AQF
BH8CPR
BH8ESM
BH8FST

BH8FWS
BH8HRT
BH8IWE

BH8VEM
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Faculty - CBE

& BHSBACF
& BHSBIT
& BHSECO
& BHSTLM

Faculty - CE

BH8BCE
BH8BPE
BH8EBS
BH8ECE
BH8ELE
BH8EPS
BH8FEE
BH8FKE
BH8FLE
BH8GEE
BH8HGE
BHBKEE
BH8KLE
BH8BMBE
BH8MCE
BH8MCS
BHSME
BH8MGE
BH8MPE
BH8PCE
BH8PCS
BH8PEN
BH8PFR
BH8PGE
BH8PKD
BH8PSW
BH8SEE
BH8SKE
BH8SNE

== AT A A A AT

Faculty - CMHS

ITS Web Interface 223006797

BA (HONS)

BA (HONS)

BSOSC (HONS) IN HIST & HERITAGE STUDIES
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONS) IN JOURN AND COM
BACHELOR OF LAW WITH HONOURS

BSOSC (HONS) IN PUBLIC ADMIN & GOV.

BSOSC (HONS) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

BSOSC (HONS)

BSOSC (HONS)

BSC (HONS) IN AGRI ECON.& AGRIBUSINESS
BSC (HONS) IN AGRICULTURE

BSC (HONS) IN ANIMAL PRODUCTION

BSC (HONS) IN AQUACULTURE&FISHERIES MGT
BSC(HONS) IN CROP PRODUCTION

BSC (HONS) IN ECOT. PARKS, & GR. SP. MGT
BSC (HONS) IN FOOD SC. & TECHN

BSC (HONS) IN FORESTRY AND WOOD SCIENCE
BSC (HONS) IN HORTICULTURE

BSC (HONS) IN IRRIG.& WATER RES. MANAGEM
BACHELOR OF VETERINARY MEDICINE

BSC (HONS) ACCOUNTING AND CORP. FINANCE
BSC (HONS) IN BUSINESS INFORMATION TECH
BSC (HONS) IN ECONOMICS

BSC (HONS) TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICS MANAG

BED WITH HONS IN BIOLOGY AND CHEMISTRY
BEd WITH HONOURS IN BIOLOGY&PHYSICAL ED.
BEd WITH HON. IN ECONOMICS&BUSINESS STUD
BEd WITH HONOURS IN EARLY CHILDHOOD&ENGL
BEd WITH HONOURS IN ENGL.&LIT. IN ENGL

BEd WITH HONS. IN EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
BEd WITH HONOURS IN FRENCH & ENGLISH

BEd WITH HONOURS IN FRENCH & KINYARWANDA
BEd WITH HONOURS IN FRENCH & LIT. ENG

BEd WITH HONOURS IN GEOGRAPHY&ECONOMICS
BEd WITH HONOURS IN HISTORY & GEOGRAPHY
BEd WITH HONOURS IN KINYARWANDA& ENGLISH
BEd WITH HONOURS IN KINYARWANDAG&LIT. ENG
BEd WITH HONOURS IN MATH. & BIOLOGY

BEd WITH HONOURS IN MATH. & CHEMISTRY

BEd WITH HONOURS IN MATH. & COMPUTER SC.
BEd WITH HONOURS IN MATH. & ECONOMICS

BEd WITH HONOURS IN MATH. & GEOGRAPHY

BEd WITH HONOURS IN MATH. & PHYSICS

BED WITH HONS IN PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY
BEd WITH HONOURS IN PHYSICS&COMPUTER SC.
BEd WITH HONOURS IN PERFORMING ARTS&ENGL
BEd WITH HONOURS IN PERFORMING ARTS&FRE.
BED WITH HONS IN PHYSICS AND GEOGRAPHY
BEd WITH HONOURS IN PERFORMING ARTS&KINY
BEd WITH HONOURS IN PERFORMING ARTS&SWAH
BEd WITH HONOURS IN KISWAHILI & ENGLISH

BEd WITH HONOURS IN KISWAHILI&KINYARWAND
BEd WITH HONOURS IN SPECIAL NEEDS&ENGL.
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https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8CPA&x_appreg=A&x_chk=D55CABE22DA4C45E4B85DF543F7AB519FDBEAE80
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8EFR&x_appreg=A&x_chk=C55690964E86D30D6A42E043BE7E20D5B6D0E203
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8HHS&x_appreg=A&x_chk=ABC555D9114CA425028B86EE6063A7001564C408
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8JCO&x_appreg=A&x_chk=BD17CF777D3FB19124C251E27220E09EBE4233B4
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8LLB&x_appreg=A&x_chk=B0883739A708AD7B7054692AAF0D89282A661B53
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8PAG&x_appreg=A&x_chk=84E2081F87306A732D8E7E8B5585FF960797E980
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8POS&x_appreg=A&x_chk=992824625BB1469FE792F32FA2C8F7DCA89493BF
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8SOC&x_appreg=A&x_chk=54452628C1B3D49F380476FC8FFC28C16BB874E4
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8SOW&x_appreg=A&x_chk=469EEA71BF5292CE5797A46FAE1BA7AB4262330E
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8AEA&x_appreg=A&x_chk=3EB52A56CFFBBBA79DD1F4590D595F1252B0D96E
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8AGR&x_appreg=A&x_chk=0FD690D20842C0633C8B07C9EA885DC980E416BE
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8ANP&x_appreg=A&x_chk=E475C99C736CFF8F75C5DD87F63325DC7546848C
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8AQF&x_appreg=A&x_chk=31A75177490093F7B047BDB8A39368200FD8774E
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8CPR&x_appreg=A&x_chk=80517173220EE43FBF4CC6B359BA3CDB779FC4BB
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8ESM&x_appreg=A&x_chk=AE32F56DDF749A1F840F9BFEC8575B0434AD96DC
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8FST&x_appreg=A&x_chk=EDDB75A37C4BDE40FD0843AC61EB1E3305DC16A0
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8FWS&x_appreg=A&x_chk=269C871976B82D959AA566BBE3B963BCCE0154B0
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8HRT&x_appreg=A&x_chk=80F33039E89EECA0AAC59FCEB1F16DA7BCFFF564
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8IWE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=DEC402290D4465147373977BFDEB1EF2CD43567C
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8VEM&x_appreg=A&x_chk=6AEFE82EA15D6EF3B862B005E2F90882D4A034B7
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8ACF&x_appreg=A&x_chk=E7C0526C00F50910F92DA9C53D5E9C3081C5D808
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8BIT&x_appreg=A&x_chk=01921C0F01CA2BE81381F040F984E7471C7F5435
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8ECO&x_appreg=A&x_chk=84A0C81B5A1D98B9F3890E4BCF87196EA6138E5E
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8TLM&x_appreg=A&x_chk=A6F7FEC9F2448F9114B1EB114ACF4B08EA9CC5AE
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8BCE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=D055490C78179D53E139F79F99EBEE9F278D7637
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8BPE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=D916E312A0F4CD7CAB8F6AD25EB0EEFD7CBA5310
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8EBS&x_appreg=A&x_chk=A59668804F16B22101D9E293861AF427F2D4C5D1
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8ECE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=7075CF440A9E7866AE189F0BCDFF02BE89AAD2F6
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8ELE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=4CF49E72247E77CC7F6255076493CA84352BE21F
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8EPS&x_appreg=A&x_chk=96DCB19B1F621A5452B4B1877782CB538870740D
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8FEE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=6410C06F46EA01F78F205660E9B14A5B97698DB2
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8FKE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=8228E078CD5239FF96A64A8E5A0BBDAEFE5EDF13
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8FLE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=461FA71E3EB5CD039B326C8D9F6304ABB50D4CAA
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8GEE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=AB42DABFA56D2984654BFBB5A78D5F22B8F38007
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8HGE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=197662967139FADE5570578FEF26277C0FBC7E1E
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8KEE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=7C9A784CE8CB43D1DAF9830BE0CDDCAFDB734C96
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8KLE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=DD7C6267157AE9100709121F9452D5899A4942FE
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8MBE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=24ED9DC79E402E37AA4CA5F397BC09AFC34C2C15
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8MCE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=EA28DA4F25E318BE0273B68F6090ED87FE39B956
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8MCS&x_appreg=A&x_chk=CC4AEB8842D4AD891F248B089DEDCE2AF97C7AF8
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8ME&x_appreg=A&x_chk=ECDEC2C0ACA197C1E87FEF8139FC089DD6051A3B
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8MGE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=65CD0027A5396E8A8F7C71190A19F7A8E7F292D8
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8MPE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=84B0811D88E69E64BCFBF9E7F6B11844FE2B1720
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8PCE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=5D4B0DFCA56839401266CAE63CEE1DFD2B485FAB
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8PCS&x_appreg=A&x_chk=5C32AB784680D0351F17947F80074BEFA81BEC65
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8PEN&x_appreg=A&x_chk=EE9A176214641C4AF9CC16E97FA6A76599FB45C8
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8PFR&x_appreg=A&x_chk=2A28D138AF3B55C4562CA3B002CCC2988F2945A1
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8PGE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=40A9AB7317492DE1D4E49E8F10323958F853BC2E
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8PKD&x_appreg=A&x_chk=6E9CA0F23D03B94C1E2E96757B92291F059B9AD7
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8PSW&x_appreg=A&x_chk=4EC33B437060F2439E461E986214B5F717FF31C8
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8SEE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=A18654E0702BE1065566C8A3477D5662DBB98A57
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8SKE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=0B5A03CC4AF260D54ED0313A64CC1AEC8D74A368
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8SNE&x_appreg=A&x_chk=75B42253BAA2C794AF393130C22836BA73E39EDF
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BH8ANT
BH8BLS
BH8CMC
BH8CPS
BH8DTH
BH8EHS
BH8HND
BH8MDW
BH8MHN
BH8MSC
BH8NUS
BH8OPH
BH8OTH
BH8PHA
BH8PHT
BH8POR
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BH8ANC
BH8APH
BH8APM
BHBARC
BH8BBC
BH8BIO
BH8CIV
BH8COB
BH8COE
BH8CSC
BHBEMV
BH8ENE
BH8EPE
BH8EPM
BHBETE
BH8GEO
BH8ISY
BHS8ITE
BHSMEE
BH8MIN
BH8OCH
BH8QUS
BH8SGE
BH8STA
BH8TRE
BH8URP
BH8BWEE

T

ITS Web Interface 223006797

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ANAESTHESIA

BSC (HONS) IN BIOMEDICAL LAB. SCIENCES
BSC (HONS) IN CLINICAL MED. & COM HEALTH
BACHELOR OF CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY
BACHELOR OF DENTAL THERAPY

BSC (HONS) IN ENVIRON. HEALTH SCIENCES
BSC (HONS) IN HUMAN NUTRITION& DIETETICS
BSC (HONS) IN MIDWIFERY

BSC (HONS) IN MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

BSC (HONS) IN MEDICAL IMAGING SCIENCES
BSC (HONS) IN NURSING

BSC (HONS) IN OPHTHALMIC CLINIC SCIENCES
BSC (HONS) IN OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PHYSIOTHERAPY
BSC (HONS) IN PROSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS

BSc (HONS) IN ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

BSc (HONS) IN APPLIED PHYSICS

BSc (HONS) IN APPLIED MATHEMATICS
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE WITH HONOURS
BSc (HONS) IN BIOCHEMISTRY

BSc (HONS) IN BIOTECHNOLOGY

BSc (HONS) IN CIVIL ENGINEERING

BSc (HONS) IN CONSERVATION BIOLOGY

BSC (HONS) IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING

BSC (HONS) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

BSC (HONS) IN ESTATE MGT & VALUATION

BSc (HONS) IN ENERGY ENGINEERING

BSc (HONS) IN ELECTRICAL POWER ENG.

BSC (HONS) IN ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING&MGT
BSc (HONS) IN ELECTRONICS & TELECOM. ENG
BSC (HONS) IN APPLIED GEOLOGY

BSC (HONS) IN INFORMATION SYSTEMS

BSC (HONS) IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
BSc (HONS) IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

BSC (HONS) IN MINING ENGINEERING

BSc (HONS) IN ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSC (HONS) IN QUANTITY SURVEYING

BSc (HONS) IN SURVEYING & GEOMATIC ENG.
BSc (HONS) IN STATISTICS

BSC (HONS) IN TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING
BSC (HONS) IN URBAN & REGIONAL PLANNING
BSc (HONS) IN WATER RESOURSE & ENV. ENG.
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https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8ANT&x_appreg=A&x_chk=8B07FB6D9C7EC35B4A7C401EA851643C828E9838
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8BLS&x_appreg=A&x_chk=3B1B72E4A5A1ECA251B383ABC1FCF84BD6BFB439
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8CMC&x_appreg=A&x_chk=F47D4B8046C227AF512A937455A0362B8A569CA7
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8CPS&x_appreg=A&x_chk=8AF60693FC02DF3A13264932D1ABDB7C26F4DB04
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8DTH&x_appreg=A&x_chk=B61885C185D1545D84F9BA2923C20D3C135D06CA
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8EHS&x_appreg=A&x_chk=F7D6D70F1770AB07AFCCAA9B57A5D5EF930803EB
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8HND&x_appreg=A&x_chk=3CBC70B4CA74B11918BD8753550590072448E119
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8MDW&x_appreg=A&x_chk=012D03E9CEFDA484D0118A1FA4DE006DE3D7F985
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8MHN&x_appreg=A&x_chk=CEBCC8DD911787F9C44280E913E7C2B0BE2A591A
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8MSC&x_appreg=A&x_chk=4B3C3B07CF642603207707BC091A2D07F37513C3
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8NUS&x_appreg=A&x_chk=04BDAA837D3D15D9A5964C570AFCF3A1173C76D3
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8OPH&x_appreg=A&x_chk=5A4C7CEC0E109AB319591CE314326C50BB308A22
https://ienabler.ur.ac.rw/pls/prodi03/ws15pkg.WS15_DYN_OT_FRM?x_cyr=2023&x_qual=BH8OTH&x_appreg=A&x_chk=7A30F0AA56F8507D7CC4F6AC30ABF43C5D41278C
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